
From: Gwen Wisler <gwenwisler@avlcouncil.com>
Sent: 7/27/2022 12:32:41 PM
To: Maggie Burleson <mburleson@ashevillenc.gov>,S. Antanette Mosley <antanettemosley@avlcouncil.com>,Kim Roney <kimroney@avlcouncil.com>,Sheneika Smith <sheneikasmith@avlcouncil.com>,Sandra Kilgore <sandrakilgore@avlcouncil.com>,Sage Turner <sageturner@avlcouncil.com>,Esther Manheimer <esthermanheimer@avlcouncil.com>
Cc:
Subject: Re: DRAFT City Council 7-26-22 Minutes

In the second to last paragraph in public comment regarding the homicides in the City, should we add 11th homicide "this year" to clarify?
Gwen

On 07/27/22 10:17 AM, Maggie Burleson wrote:

HERE

Please let me know if you have any questions/comments/revisions by Monday, August 8.

Thanks!!
Maggie
--
Maggie Burleson, MMC
City Clerk
City of Asheville
PO Box 7148
Asheville, NC Â 28802
828-259-5601
mburleson@ashevillenc.gov


